
 

46361 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 46361 

Tender Title: Supply and Lay Asphalt Road Surfacing 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling is responsible for the care and maintenance of over 1,000 
km of roads within the Local Government Area and is seeking qualified 
organisations to undertake the supply and laying of hot conventional asphalt 
for all major/minor civil works and maintenance 

Advertisement 
Details: 

14 January 2023  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 

22 February 2023 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 

22 February 2023 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Asphaltech Pty. Ltd. (WA) 

2 Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd 

3 J & M Asphalt Pty Ltd 

4 Prism Contracting & Consulting Pty Ltd 

5 Roads 2000 Pty Ltd 

6 Stirling Asphalt 

7 Vanhar Co Pty Ltd 

 
  



 

46361 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

4 April 2023 

Council Resolution: 

0423/009 
 

 
 

Successful Tenderer (s) 

Asphaltech Pty. Ltd. (WA) 

J & M Asphalt Pty Ltd 

Prism Contracting & Consulting Pty Ltd 

Roads 2000 Pty Ltd 

Stirling Asphalt 
 


